
ID Task Name Start Finish

1 Notice to Proceed Tue 11/19/19 Tue 11/19/19

2 Mobilization Wed 11/20/19 Tue 11/26/19

3 Procurement Tue 11/19/19 Mon 6/1/20

4 Standard Items Wed 11/20/19 Mon 2/24/20

5 Long Lead Time Items Tue 11/19/19 Mon 6/1/20

6 Building Wed 11/27/19 Fri 7/10/20

11 Exterior Pipe & Appurt. Tue 2/25/20 Mon 7/6/20

12 Instr. & Electr. Tue 5/26/20 Wed 7/22/20

13 Startup & Testing Thu 7/23/20 Mon 7/27/20
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